THE DATASHEET OF
CY2318ANZPVC-11
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
18 Output, 3.3V SDRAM Buffer for
Desktop PCs with 4 DIMMs
CY2318ANZ
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose, CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07181  Rev. *C  Revised Oct. 03, 2005

Rs = Series termination resistor
Ct = Optional cap to reduce EMI
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type
Operating
Range
CY2318ANZPVC–11 48-pin SSOP Commercial
CY2318ANZPVC–11T 48-pin SSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial
Lead-free
CY2318ANZPVXC–11 48-pin SSOP Commercial
CY2318ANZPVXC–11T 48-pin SSOP- Tape and Reel Commercial
[+] Feedback
CY2318ANZ
Document #: 38-07181  Rev. *C Page 8 of 9
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 2005. The information contained herein is subject  to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use
of any circuitry other than circuitry embodied in a Cypress product. Nor does it convey or imply any license under patent or other rights. Cypress products are not warranted nor intended to be
used for medical, life support, life saving, critical control or safety applications, unless pursuant to an express written agreement with Cypress. Furthermore, Cypress does not authorize its
products for use as critical components in life-support systems where a malfunction or failure may reasonably be expected to result in significant injury to the user. The inclusion of Cypress
products in life-support systems application implies that the manufacturer assumes all risk of such use and in doing so indemnifies Cypress against all charges.
Pentium II is a registered trademark of Intel Corporation. All products and company names mentioned in this document may be
the trademarks of their respective holders.
Package Diagram
48-Lead Shrunk Small Outline Package O48
51-85061-*C
[+] Feedback
CY2318ANZ
Document #: 38-07181  Rev. *C Page 9 of 9
Document History Page
Document Title: CY2318ANZ 18 Output, 3.3V SDRAM Buffer for Desktop PCs with 4 DIMMs
Document Number: 38-07181
REV. ECN NO.
Issue
Date
Orig. of
Change Description of Change
** 111857 12/09/01 DSG Change from Spec number: 38-00771 to 38-07181
*A 121833 12/14/02 RBI Power up requirements added to Operating Conditions Information
*B 310577 See ECN RGL Added Tape and Reel option
Added Lead-free Devices
*C 399949 See ECN RGL Minor Change: Corrected the ordering code for the lead-free devices to match
the devmaster
[+] Feedback
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View CY2318ANZPVC-11 on WIN SOURCE
Cypress Semiconductor Corp Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management